Create Event Design
10621 Midway Ave.
Cerritos, CA 90703
(562) 474-8222

PO:

Shipping Address:

THE RIVIERA COUNTRY CLUB
*GEORGE THOMAS ROOM**

ORDER #005747

The Riviera Country Club

1250 Capri Dr

Pacific Palisades, CA 90272

Order Date: October 28, 2024

Due Date: Upon Receipt

EVENT DATE: DECEMBER 14TH, 2024

INSTALL: SATURDAY 12/14 MORNING

PICK UP: TUESDAY 12/17 MORNING

Description
General

Abby Coffee Table, White

Children High Chair

Pin Spot Lights

** For Christmas Props

Lacquered Table, White Base - 4' X 8'

Red Velvet Pipe and Drape (Entire Ballroom) - Red 39ft x
24ft x 15ft

Light Gold Tassels
Red Carpet Runner, 16ft x 24ft
Red Carpet Runner, 8ft x 24ft

Services
Trucking Fee
Installation Fee
Breakdown Fee

1.5% WC Fee

Notes
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Qtty Price
2 $125.00
10 $12.50
6 $40.00
4 $250.00
1 $1,890.00
6 $0.00
1 $768.00
1 $384.00
1 $175.00
3 $150.00
3 $150.00
1 $61.34
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Total Products:

Total Labor/Services/Misc:

Taxes :

Total

$250.00

$125.00

$240.00

$1,000.00

$1,890.00

$0.00
$768.00

$384.00

$175.00
$450.00
$450.00

$61.34

$4,657.00
$1,136.34
$414.80
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Discounts: ($465.70)

Total: $5,742.44
Payments: ($0.00)
Balance: $5,742.44

PDF Generated on 12/07/2024 @ 10:33 AM PST 20f2



