

## **ORDER #005747**

The Riviera Country Club 1250 Capri Dr Pacific Palisades, CA 90272

Order Date: October 28, 2024 Due Date: Upon Receipt

PO: Shipping Address: THE RIVIERA COUNTRY CLUB \*\*GEORGE THOMAS ROOM\*\*

EVENT DATE: DECEMBER 14TH, 2024

INSTALL: SATURDAY 12/14 MORNING

PICK UP: TUESDAY 12/17 MORNING

Description		Qtty	Price		Total
General					
	Abby Coffee Table, White	2	\$125.00	T	\$250.00
	Children High Chair	10	\$12.50	T	\$125.00
	Pin Spot Lights ** For Christmas Props	6	\$40.00	T	\$240.00
	Lacquered Table, White Base - 4' X 8'	4	\$250.00	T	\$1,000.00
	Red Velvet Pipe and Drape (Entire Ballroom) - Red 39ft x 24ft x 15ft	1	\$1,890.00	Т	\$1,890.00
	Light Gold Tassels	6	\$0.00	Т	\$0.00
	Red Carpet Runner, 16ft x 24ft	1	\$768.00	Т	\$768.00
	Red Carpet Runner, 8ft x 24ft	1	\$384.00	Т	\$384.00
Services					
	Trucking Fee	1	\$175.00	Т	\$175.00
	Installation Fee	3	\$150.00		\$450.00
	Breakdown Fee	3	\$150.00		\$450.00
	1.5% WC Fee	1	\$61.34		\$61.34

**Notes** 

Total Products: \$4,657.00

Total Labor/Services/Misc:

\$1,136.34

Taxes: \$414.80

Discounts: (\$465.70)
Total: \$5,742.44

Payments: (\$0.00)

**Balance**: \$5,742.44